
AGENDA

 DD 56 LANDOWNER MEETING

 Wednesday, December 08, 2021 10:30 AM

 Hardin County Emergency Operations Center (EOC)

   1031 Edgington, Ave., Eldora, IA

 This meeting will be open to the public for in-person attendance at the EOC building, 

attendance is also available electronically either by conference call or online.

To access the meeting call: 1-(312)-626-6799, when prompted enter meeting

 ID code: 820 7567 2007

You can also access the meeting online at:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82075672007

Open Meeting

Approve Agenda

Introductions/Attendance 

Discuss W Possible Action - Contractor Update - Price Increase 

Comments/Discussion

Other Business

Adjourn Meeting
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4.

5.

6.

7.

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82075672007
https://www.hardincountyia.gov/f32ae1d7-32f1-4138-8230-0fd594dbfb00



